
Chicken Chilaquiles  

Tortilla chips tossed with homemade tomatillo 
salsa, onions, grilled chopped chicken breast, 
cilantro, queso fresco and two organic sunny 
side up eggs

Ribeye Steak Chilaquiles
Ribeye steak, tortilla chips tossed with 
homemade tomatillo salsa, onions, cilantro, 
queso fresco and two organic sunny side up 
eggs

French Toast Plate
Brioche toast dusted with powdered sugar 
and served with sausage links, three organic 
scrambled eggs and fresh fruit 

Italian Sausage Omelette
V EG E TA B L E O P T I O N AVA I L A B L E

Served with hash browns and fresh fruit

Steak and Eggs 
7oz. Midwest ribeye steak, served with 
pasture-raised scrambled eggs, toasted bread, 
potatoes and fresh fruit 

Soup of the Day
Mozzarella Sticks
Served with marinara sauce and crudites

Chicken Tenders
Served with french fries

Buffalo or Teriyaki Wings
Calamari Fritti 
Served with marinara sauce and lemon 

Appetizers
9.00

17.00 

17.50

17.50

19.00

Breakfast
18.95

25.95

18.95

18.95

24.00 

Tagliarini Verdi Add chicken $7.00
Pasta with basil pesto sauce, cheese, pine nuts

Spaghetti with Maddalena Meatballs 
or Italian Sausage 
Imported spaghetti, marinara sauce, with 
choice of either Maddalena meatballs or 
grilled Italian sausage garnished with 
basil and parmigiano

Eggplant Pasta alla Norma 
Imported Linguine pasta, Italian eggplant, 
ricotta salata, garlic, onion, 
California tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil, 
fresh basil, and parmigiano

Chicken Alfredo
Penne pasta, diced grilled organic chicken breast, 
creamy alfredo sauce, parmigiano

Meat Lasagna alla Bolognese 
Handmade lasagna sheets layered with 
lean beef and Italian sausage ragu, mozzarella, 
parmigiano, creamy bechamel, homemade 
marinara sauce and basil

Gourmet Lobster Ravioli
Roasted bell pepper sauce

Filet Mignon Stir Fry 
Tender filet over linguine, California tomatoes, 
onions, garlic, serrano chili, house marinade, 
garnished with cilantro

Linguine with Scampi 
Sautéed shrimp over linguine, green onions, bell 
peppers, mushrooms, garlic, white wine 
and olive oil 
*Additional Shrimp (3 pieces) $12

Grilled Chicken Salad G F
Chopped grilled organic chicken breast, 
romaine lettuce, feta cheese, apples, cucumbers, 
toasted almonds, cranberries with poppy seed dressing

Grilled Shrimp Salad 
Grilled shrimp, romaine lettuce, parmigiano, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, croutons 
with cilantro lime dressing

Ahi Tuna Salad G F
Seared ahi tuna, mixed field greens, cucumbers, 
tomatoes, almonds, edamame, tangerines, rice noodles, 
with miso dressing, soy sauce and wasabi

Seared Atlantic Salmon Salad G F
Seared fresh Atlantic salmon, mixed greens, 
California tomatoes, cabbage, 
shredded carrots with balsamic vinaigrette

Fresh Salads
21.95 

21.95

23.95

23.95

Pastas
18.00

18.55

19.98

21.00

23.98

25.98

26.98

26.98

Sandwiches

GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE
Treat your loved ones to the 
Maddalena all year round! 

SERVING LOS ANGELES FOR OVER ONE HUNDRED YEARS

15.95

15.95

18.00

18.50

18.50

20.00

Italian Meatball or Sausage Sandwich
Meatballs or sausage, marinara sauce, shredded 
mozzarella cheese, coleslaw on french roll

Harvest Chicken Tarragon Sandwich
Served with coleslaw, apples and cranberries

Mediterranean Chicken Sandwich  
Grilled chicken breast, 
pickled red onions, pesto aioli, lettuce, tomato

Mesquite Wood Smoked Turkey Melt 
Mesquite turkey breast, mozzarella cheese, 
chipotle mayonnaise, lettuce, vine ripe tomato on 
toasted sourdough, served with french fries

Smoked Turkey Sandwich
Served with coleslaw

Grilled Pastrami   

Lean grilled pastrami, mustard, kosher pickles, 
mozzarella cheese on toasted rye bread served 
with coleslaw

Specialties
22.98

28.00

38.00

42.00

45.00

Chicken of the Day
Chicken breast served with pasta and 
vegetables in Chardonnay wine sauce

Atlantic Salmon
7oz. seared Canadian salmon topped 
with creamy dill sauce, served with 
rice medley, and seasonal vegetables

Fresh Pacific Seabass
Seasonal vegetables and yukon gold mashed 
potatoes with lemon & butter sauce

New Zealand Rack of Lamb    

4 marinated and seared lamb chops, 
drizzled with balsamic glaze served with 
yukon gold mashed potatoes, 
seasonal vegetables

Creekstone Farms Prime Rib
AVA I L A B L E F R I DAY- S U N DAY

Served with yukon gold mashed potatoes 
and asparagus

737 L amar  St reet ,  Los  Ange les  C A 90031

323 . 223 .1401  •  sanantoniow iner y.com
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 VEGETARIAN • G F   GLUTEN FREE •  CHEF’S PICK

R E S T A U R A N T

An automatic 20% gratuity wil l  be applied to groups of 8 or more.

Menu subject to change without notice. No spl it checks .

S E R V E D  D A I L Y  U N T I L  1 : 3 0 P M



A Los Angeles Cultural Landmark

F O L L O W  U S !  @ S A N A N T O N I O W I N E R Y

S O U L F U L  S U N D A Y  B R U N C H 

M U R D E R  M Y S T E R Y  D I N N E R 

C O M E D Y  N I G H T  &  M O R E !

B o o k  y o u r  t a s t i n g  t o d a y  a n d  i m m e r s e 
y o u r s e l f  i n  a  j o u r n e y  o f  t a s t e ,  t r a d i t i o n , 

a n d  p a s s i o n  b e h i n d  e v e r y  b o t t l e . 
R e s e r v a t i o n s  a r e  e n c o u r a g e d . 

W e  l o o k  f o r w a r d  t o  s e e i n g  y o u  s o o n .

S C A N  M E

B O O K  N O W

Hosted Tastings

Special 
Events

S A N  A N T O N I O  W I N E R Y

T H E

L O S  A N G E L E S

E X P L O R E T O C K . C O M / S A N A N T O N I O W I N E R Y L O S A N G E L E S


